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NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201207004
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 1041892
OKOHX: 14839

COATO: 1726280

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,16

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,2
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,49
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 5,7

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbLIX (OOHA0B 2,17

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 62,9618

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 6,3
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 200

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 20,0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) HeT

On other securities (in percentage to the face HeT
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

5089,4

26311

N3mMeHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbLHOro CoBera, PEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN MU

nara
NPUHATNS
peleHns

03.04.2018i

29.06.2018i

29.06.2018n

29.06.2018i

29.06.2018n

29.06.2018i

UCNOJNTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

jara ®.1N.0.
BCTYN/IEHNS
K

06593aHHOCTSM

03.04.2018" Hasapos
Baxoamnp

BaxTtnsaposuy

Hypmatos
Anvwep
Swmnp3aesuny

KyanpaTtos
ObuaxoH
HebmaToBuny

MaHcypos
JlaBpoH
BokunxaHoBuy

29.06.2018n  3okupos
ABasbek
30KUPXOH
yFnn
29.06.2018n  CyBoHOB
WaxpnoanH

AbanmypaTtoBuy

JonxXHoCcTb

Bouw
ONPEKTop
B.B.6

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

OpraH
SMUTEHTA,
NPVHSBLLNIRA
pelweHune

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ANF NN

Axunsigopnap
YMyMUiA
AnFnanwm

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFUInLLIN

Axunsgopnap
yMyMUI
AnFnnnWwm

Axkumnsgopnap
YMyMUIA
ANFNINWIn

Axunsigopnap
YMyMUiA
AnFnanwm

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBEEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHne
cpoka
NONHOMOYUIA)

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)



29.06.2018m 29.06.2018 Xapapos Kysatys Akuusigopnap  WabpaH
XacaH KeHrawm YMyMUIA (Ha3HaueH)
Tonmbosuy ab3ocu ANFAnWK
29.06.2018n AboypaxmmoB  TadpTuww Akumapopnap  BblBeOeH U3
KompoH KOMMCCUACH  YMYMUIA coctasa
ab3ocu AnFUINLWK (yBoneH)
29.06.2018i Xacpn3zos TagpTnw Akumsigopnap  BbiBELEH U3
Xasoxup KOMMCCHACU  YMYMUIA coctasa
XypaboeBny  ab3ocu AnFnnnwm (yBoneH)
29.06.2018m 29.06.2018n Capnwnkos TagpTnw Akumusigopnap  WabpaH
Hoanpbek KOMUCCUACU  YMYMUIA (HasHayeH)
MyTannugosmny ab3ocu AnFUNLWN
29.06.2018in 29.06.2018n  WNb6parumosa TagpTnw Akunspgopnap  WabpaH
lNysan KOMUCCUACK  YMYMUIA (HasHaueH)
baxtnsposHa  ab3ocu ANFUAnWK
29.06.2018m 29.06.2018n Hasapos Bow Akunspopnap  MabpaH
baxoaup OVpPeKTop yMyMUia (HasHayveH)
Baxtusposuy  B.B.6 AVFUNLWN
05.09.2018i CyBoHoB Kysartys Akumapopnap  BblBeAeH U3
WaxpnoanH KeHrawm yMyMUi coctasa
A6omMypaToBMY ab30cu ANFrnnwmn (yBoneH)
05.09.2018i Hazapos Bouw Akumsigopnap  BbiBELEH U3
Baxoavp AnMpekTop YMyMUIA coctasa
Baxtusiposuy  B.B.6 AnFnnnWwm (yBoneH)
05.09.2018n 05.09.2018i4 CyBoHOB Bow Akuusigopnap  WabpaH
WaxpunaamH AnpekTop yMyMUiA (HasHaueH)
AbanmypaTtoBuy AnFUNLWN
05.09.2018n 05.09.2018i4  Ixypaes Kysatys Akuusigopnap  WabpaH
baxoaunp KeHrawm yMyMUi (HasHayeH)
SpmaTosuny ab3ocu ANFAnWK

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 OOMNOIHUTESIbHO BbINYyLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anoan|eTca,
eCc/in B OTYETHOM nepuoae ocywecTBnsaNncCs BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLLWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

JaTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm



KonnyectBo UeHHbIX 6ymar (wT.) n 06bem
Bbinycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pasmelieHns LeHHbIx bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jara Havana

Jlata okoHYaHus

Information on the important facts for the year
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HaunmeHoBaHune Ne Data HacTynnenns  Jarta nybnukaumm
CylLeCTBEHHOro dakrta CYIWLECTBEHHOr0  CYLWeCTBEHHOro CYILECTBEHHOr 0
dakTa dakTa dakTa
OMUTEHTHUHT IOKOPY 6 29.06.2018n 10.07.2018n
6owkapyB opraHy TOMOHMaH
Kabyn KMnuHraH kapopnapw
Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,

OTYETHOro OTYETHOro

nepvona nepvona

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010 3627783.00 3915106.00
Depreciation amount (0200) 011 1274766.00 1494656.00
Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012 2353017.00 2420450.00
Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020 648130.00 648130.00
Depreciation amount (0500) 021 64510.00 75075.00
Residual value (carrying amount) 022 583620.00 573055.00

(020-021)



Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)

Deferred expenses (3200)

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

505908.00

40745.00

317200.00

147963.00

78389.00

3520934.00

1785313.00

394595.00

1274931.00

115787.00

505731.00

40899.00

316869.00

147963.00

3499236.00

642027.00

529534.00

36192.00

76301.00



Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

192561.00

55872.00

4184.00

7316.00

4514.00

120675.00

50396.00

48470.00

1544.00

382.00

1054910.00

884989.00

8468.00

44601.00

6896.00

109956.00

1119571.00

911688.00

206054.00

1829.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390 2028270.00
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 5549204.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 3127726.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 2625.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 1563.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 3131914.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

2816508.00

6315744.00

3127726.00

244533.00

651267.00

4023526.00



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

2417290.00

2417290.00

680857.00

1070293.00

376058.00

2292218.00

2292218.00

689148.00

1119742.00

188577.00
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

38124.00

74944.00 78004.00
22077.00 26311.00
138250.00 177749.00
16687.00 12687.00
2417290.00 2292218.00
5549204.00 6315744.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHne Kog
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works

and services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030
sales of production (goods,

works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total 040
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell 050

3a cooTBEeTCTBYIOWMNA
nepuog Npownoro roga

LoXo4bl
(npwbbinb)

2339605.00

506046.00

pacxonpbl
(y6bITKM)

1833559.00

1866082.00

3a oT4YeTHbIn NnepuoL,

LOX0 bl
(NpwbbINnb)

pacxogpl
(ybbITKN)

8034089.09

6042645.71

1991443.38

2418588.00



Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

877348.00

18963.00

18030.00

933.00

903249.00 1542717.00

962833.00 875871.00

1520447.45

482688.00  1093302.83

27926.44

13853.18

13919.20

154.06

16790.89

6460.82

10330.07
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16

Income (loss) from general 220 463725.00 1104438.38

operations (lines 100

+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and 230

losses

Profit (loss) before income 240 463725.00 1104438.38

tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax 250

Other taxes and fees on 260 454726.69

profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270 463725.00 649712.69

reporting period (lines

240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHoBanne [ata Homep Bwug Darta Homep ®.1N.0. Konusa ayon

ayaMTOpPCKON BblOoaun NMLEH3UBAKNIOYEHUS Bbloaun ayaMTopCcKay@mnTopa 3akoyeHus

opraHmnsaumm NNLEH3UN ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKioYeHUAY ANTOPOB),

3aKI0YEHNS NpOBOAMBLIENO
NpoBepPKY

"Marikon-audit" 2018-02-14 30 Mo 2019-04-29 85 3. 3arpyaunTb (

MY 2K pesynbTaram XacaHosa openinfo.uz/
NnpoBeaeHEHHOr O audit_conclu
ayanTta 90%D1%83
donHaHcoBOW D0%B8%D1
OTYETHOCTK B BE%D1%80
COOTBETCTBUM D0%B0%D0
c BB%D1%8E
MeX AYyHapOaHbIMM D0%B5%D0
CTaHZapTamu BD 2018 W
ayomTa

Cnucok acbcpmnupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSHUIO Ha KOHEeL, OTYETHOro rona)
@®.1N.0. nnn nonHoe MecToHaxoxoeHve OcHoBaHwe, no Harta
HauMeHoBaHVe (MEcToXuTenbCcTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTso, NpU3HaTCH OCHOBaHWS

obnacTb, ropog,
parioH)

adp hunnmpoBaHHbIMA (-UiA)
nmuamm



Amnpcangos beksopg
TumypoBsuy

MyxunomHoB Y nyrbek
HacpuaoguHosny

3okunpoB ABasbek 30KMpPXKOH
yFnu

Xarpapos XacaH Tonmbosumy

IOxypaes baxoonp SpmaTosuy

CysoHos lWaxpugamnH
Ab6aommypartoBuy

AkumnoHepHoe obwwecTBO
«Y36eKkrnnpoaHepro»

AKuUMoHepHoe 06LecTBO
«Y30eKrnapoaHeproKypuInLL»

AkuMoHepHoe obLwecTBO
«[‘'maponpoekT»

AkumnoHepHoe obwwecTBO
«["mpgpocneucTpomn»

r.TalwkkHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

Ynen
HabnogaTenbHOro
coseTa

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

YneH
HabnopatenbHOro
coseTta

["'eHepanbHbInA
OMPEKTOop

lOp. nuuo,
KoTopoe Bnageet
20 n bonee
npoueHTamu
akuuin AO

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MCTBEHHOE
ob6beauHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atmum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXOAsllee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

2017-07-07

2017-07-07

2018-06-29

2018-06-29

2018-09-06

2018-09-06

2017-07-07

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09



YHUTapHoe npeanpusaTtue
«KacakanYpra-Hupumkckmx
rMAPO3NEKTPOCTaAHLMIA»

YHUTapHoe npeanpusatue
«Kackag Ympumkckunx
rMopo3neKTpocTaHumm»

YHuTapHoe npeanpustme
«Kackap KagblpyHcKnx
rMOPO3NEKTPOCTAHLUMIA»

YHUTapHOe npeanpusatme
«Kackag HuxHe-boscynckumx
rMAOPO3NIEKTPOCTAHLMN»

YHUTapHoe npeanpusatme
«Papxanckas
rMapoaneKkTPoCTaHLms »

YHuTapHoe npeanpustme
«AHOMXaHckas
rMOpoaneKTpocTaHums»

YHNTapHoe npeanpustue
«Kackan AHONXaHCKNX-2
rMAPO3NEKTPOCTAHLMIN»

YHuTapHoe npeanpusatme
«AxaHrapaHckas
rMapoaneKTpocTaHums»

TalwkeHTckaa obnacTtb

TalkeHTCcKag obnacTtb

TalkeHTCcKkaa obnacTtb

TalwkeHTCcKkag obnacTtb

CbipoapbunHckas
obnacTtb

AHOnXxaHckas
obnactb

AHOnXxaHckas
obnactb

TalkeHTCcKag obnacTtb

lOp. nuuo,
BXOoOsllee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
obbeOuHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BxoAsuiee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
ob6beauHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atmum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXOOsllee B 04HO
c atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAsulee B 04HO
c atum AO
X034ACTBEHHOE
ob6benmHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09



YHUTapHoOe npeanpusatme
«TynanaHrckas
rMOpoaNeKTPoOCTaHLms»

YHUTapHoe npeanpusatue
«['uccapakckas
rMapoaneKkTpocTaHums»

YHuTapHoe npeanpustme
«Kackap, WaxpuxaHckmx
rMOPO3NEKTPOCTAHLUMIA»

YHuTapHOE npeanpustue
«DpTauwcarickas
rMApPO3NEKTPOCTaHUMSA»

YHUTapHoe npeanpusatme
«TysaMmytoHcKas
rMapodNeKkTpoCcTaHums»

YHuTapHoe npeanpustme

«Jupekuns no CTpoMTeNbCTBY

Ne1 »

O6LwecTBO C OrpaHNYeHHO
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO

«TO’PALANG HPD HOLDING»

LleHTp no ynpasneHuto

rocygapCTtBeHHbIMN aKTUBaMUN

npu 'OCKOMKOHKYpeHLMM
Pecnybnukn Y3bekumctaH

CypxaHpapbuHckas
obnactb

KawkanapbuHckas
obnactb

AHOnXaHckas
obnactb

TalwkeHTCcKkag obnacTtb

Xopesamckas obnacTb

r.TawkeHT

CypxaHpapbuHckas

obnactb

r.TawkeHT

lOp. nuuo,
BXOoOsllee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
obbeOuHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BxoAsuiee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
ob6beauHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atmum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXOOsllee B 04HO
c atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAsulee B 04HO
c atum AO
X034ACTBEHHOE
ob6benmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atmum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09



O61wecTBO C OrpaHNYeHHO
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO «mpekuns
no ctpomtenbcTBy Ne4»

O61wecTBO C OrpaHNYeHHO
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbO« Mpekuns
no akcnnyaraumm 3gaHuin AO
«Y30eKrnapoaHepro»

YHuTapHoe npeanpustme
«Kackapn CamapkaHAcKumx
rMOPO3NEKTPOCTAHLUMIA»

O6LwecTBO C OrpaHNYeHHO
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO «mpekuns
no ctpomtenbcTBy Ne2»

O6LWwecTBO C OrpaHNYeHHoI
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«Energetiklar sihatgohi»

OO0 “Gidroenergo Himoya

OO0 CIN “Toshkent
elektrodvigatel”

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

CamapkaHgackas

obnactb

CypxaHpapbuHckas

obnactb

TalwkeHTCKag obnacTtb

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

lOp. nuuo,
BXOoOsllee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
obbeOuHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BxoAsuiee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atum AO
X03S8MNCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 04HO
c atum AO
X0358MNCTBEHHOE
ob6beauHeHne

lOp. nuuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO
c atmum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM
Kanutane
KOTOPOro
Bnageet AO

20 n bonee
npoueHTamn B
yCTaBHOM
Kanutane
KOTOpOro
Bnageet AO

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2018-07-09

2017-09-29

2012-05-23



OOO«Suvinshoot-tamir»

YHuTapHoe npeanpustme
«Kackap YpryTckux
rMOPO3NEKTPOCTAHLMIA»

OO0 "Suvsanoatmash-
kommunalchi"

depraHckas ObnacTb,
JaHrapuHckuii panoH

CamapkaHgackas
obnactb

r.TawkeHT

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2623

Harta: 19.04.2024

20 n 6onee 2013-08-01
npoueHTamu B

yCTaBHOM

Kanutane

KOTOPOro

Bnageet AO

lOp. nuuo, 2018-07-09
BxoJsuiee B OOHO

c atum AO

X0358MNCTBEHHOE

obbenunHeHune

20 n 6onee 2013-09-16
npoueHTamu B

yCTaBHOM

Kanutane

KOTOPOro

Bnaneet AO



